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30 de Novembro de 2024

LISTAA

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA CONCELHIA

FERNANDO GONGALVES DA SILVA
EDUARDO DA COSTA AGUIAR
JOSE DA CUNHA BARBOSA

COMISSAO POLITICA CONCELHIA

TORCATO JORGE MOTA QUEIROS DE MOURA
LUIS GONZAGA RIBEIRO COSTA
FERNANDO AVELINO OLIVEIRA SILVA
CARLOS MANUEL RODRIGUES MEIRELES
ALBERTO AMANDIO BORGES FERREIRA CARNEIRO
ANTONIO TEIXEIRA
MABILIO RIBEIRO PEIXOTO
BERNARDINO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES MEIRELES
FERNANDO MANUEL RIBEIRO PEREIRA
ALFREDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA BASTOS
MANUEL ANTONIO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
JACINTA GONCALVES TAPADO RIBEIRO COSTA
VITOR MANUEL MEIRELES DA CUNHA

JOAO DIOGO ALARCAO DE CARVALHO BRANCO
CRISTIANA CABRAL FERREIRA CARNEIRO
FRONTINO QUEIROS DE MOURA
JOSE CARLOS BORGES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO XAVIER BARROS ANJOS
FRONTINO MOTA QUEIROS DE MOURA
CARLOS JOSE BORGES DA SILVA

170500189
170500113
170500252

170500135
170500102
170500139
170500039
170500263
170500034
170500194
170500048
170500127
170500173
170500174
170500126
170500231

DELEGADOS A ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL DE VILA REAL

170500255
171400719
170500168
170500187
170500281
170500206
170500251

MANDATARIO: FERNANDO GONCALVES DA SILVA - 170500189



